	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	5/5
	5/6
	5/7
	5/8
	5/9

	
Pretzels


100% Fruit Juice

	
Vanilla Goldfish Cracker

100% Fruit Juice
 
	
Cheez-Its


100% Fruit Juice
	
Apple Slices


Milk
	
Animal Crackers


100% Fruit Juice
 

	5/12
	5/13
	5/14
	5/15
	5/16

	
Cinnamon Teddy Grahams

100% Fruit Juice
	
Cheese Stick


100% Fruit Juice
	
Cinnamon Scooby Snacks

100% Fruit Juice
	
Pretzels


100% Fruit Juice

	
Vanilla Goldfish Cracker

100% Fruit Juice
 

	5/19
	5/20
	5/21
	5/22
	5/23

	
Cheez-Its


100% Fruit Juice
	
Apple Slices


Milk
	
Cheese Stick


100% Fruit Juice
	
Cinnamon Scooby Snacks

100% Fruit Juice

	
Vanilla Goldfish Cracker

100% Fruit Juice
 

	5/26
	5/27
	5/28
	5/29
	5/30

	
NO
SCHOOL
	
Cheez-Its


100% Fruit Juice
	
Cinnamon Teddy 
Grahams

100% Fruit Juice
	
Cheese Stick


100% Fruit Juice
	
Cinnamon Scooby Snacks

100% Fruit Juice

	
Students must take both items in order to participate in the snack program.

All grains are Whole Grain.

	PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
	MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE


SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
SNACK MENU
MAY 2025



This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
